APELLIDO APELLIDO FECHA DE
PATERNO MATERNO NOMBRE(S)  |NacimiEnTo
ZAMBRANO LOPEZ GUSTAVO 07/0911970
LOPEZ HERNANDEZ MARIA ALEJANDRA  22/04/1957
LIMA FLORES ESTEBAN 28/1111962
RAMIREZ CASTELAN ROSA MARIA 25/02/1961
MORGADO SOSA YANICEL 23/0911977
TELLEZ FLORES ROSA MARIA 07/1211964
VARGAS VEGA MARIA DOLORES ACI 06/12/1959
DIAZ ORTIZ GENOVEVA 03/01/1967
CHAVEZ MEJIA ANA MARIA 26/0711972
COLINA ZAMUDIO NANCY 15/11/1955
SANTOS HURTADO CARMELA 15/07/1973
FLORES ALVA ANA MARIA 271111954
REYES KANHAN LILIANA 10/07/1974
MARTINEZ PADILLA LETICIA 27/0811971
GARCIA GARCIA RIGOBERTO 091111970
GONZALEZ ROSAS ANGELINA 16/08/1957
VILLALPA MARTINEZ HUGO 021101975
ORTIZ RODRIGUEZ JUAN 09/08/1966
LIRA URIBE OSCAR 05/05/1978
ROBLES HERNANDEZ HILARIO 13/01/1974
CRUZ HERNANDEZ EDITH GUADALUPE  16/09/1971
AGUILAR PAREDES AMELIA 13/09/1980
RAMOS LOZANO FRANCISCO 14/07/1968
MONZALVO HERNANDEZ ANGEL 06/12/1972
BARRANCO CADENA ROSALBA 02/0211974
FERIA CAMPERO MERCEDES 03/04/1969
MUROZ GUZMAN GILBERTO 04/02/1962
ROBLEDO PEREZ VERONICA 02/0211973
GARCIA BANOS ELIAIN JAIME 2410211963
ROMERO DIAZ MARIELA 01/0411962
CARDENAS GARCIA IRMA 2411211981
TORRES ESTRADA CARLOS ALBERTO  25/05/1970
PEREZ ROMERO NATALY 16/06/1984
HERNANDEZ ~ LIMA JOSE 31/05/11972
ORTIZ RIOS MARY CRUZ 29/07/1980
ORTIZ RODRIGUEZ ANDRES 021011977
FERNANDEZ ROLDAN MARIA LUISA 25/08/1974
HERNANDEZ ~ MENDOZA SALVADOR 05/05/1978
PEREZ ROMERO REGINA 10/07/1987
GARCIA TELLEZ MA. GUADALUPE  28/04/1983
MIRANDA GOMEZ JUAN MARCELO  16/01/1968
ORTIZ RODRIGUEZ EMANUEL 23/07/1980
HERNANDEZ ~ HERNANDEZ DAVID 30/09/1980
DE LEON MAYORAL GILDA 23/0911971

NIVEL

07
08B
08A
08A
08B
07
08B
07
08A
08B
09A
08B
09A
09A
DC1TB
DC1TC
DC1TB
02
DC1TA
08A
08B
08A
09A
DC1TA
08B
09A
08A
09A
08A
07
DC1TB
11A
08A
08A
DC1TB
01

07
DC1AC
08B
02
DC1TC
01
09A
09A



VARGAS
ORTIZ
GARCIA
RESENDIZ
GUZMAN
SANTUARIO
HERNANDEZ
RAMIREZ
GONZALEZ
TOTO
SANTOS
ALDRETE
HERNANDEZ
GUIZA
CURIEL
VAZQUEZ
FLORES
BARRERA
GUZMAN
CURIEL
LEON
GUERRERO
GODINEZ
OLVERA
PEREZ
VERA
ADAME
GARCIA
OLVERA
VAZQUEZ
DIAZ

CRUZ
PEREZ
OLVERA
ZUNIGA
ENCISO
MALDONADO
OCADIZ
HERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ
GARCIA
GUZMAN
LEON

RIOS
ARROYO
PONCE
ORTIZ

GARCIA
TAPIA
LECHUGA
LOPEZ
RAMIREZ
ORTIZ
GRIMALDO
ORTEGA
ISLAS
ARELLANO
MORGADO
OCADIZ
HERNANDEZ
LOPEZ
SOTO
PIMENTEL
GUERRERO
GARCIA
VERA
HERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ
GARCIA
GARRIDO
HERRERA
LOPEZ
ALVAREZ
SALAZAR
HERNANDEZ
GARRIDO
BARRAGAN
HERNANDEZ
TREJO
HUASO
PEREZ
PEREZ
ANTUNANO
LIRA
CAZARES
BRIONES
CRUZ
SUAREZ
ZARCO
ROMERO
ANGELES
BARRANCO
GARCIA
GONZALEZ

ORIS ESTELA 04/02/1979
MINERVA 16/08/1970
LUIS 19/08/1969
GERMAN 24/04/1966
MYRIAN RUBI 04/10/1982
MARICELA 16/02/1971
HUMBERTO 01/05/1957
PEDRO ALBERTO  03/11/1980
JUAN CARLOS 17/05/1982
NOEL IVAN 09/01/1979
BERNARDINO 20/05/1984
JACKELINE 2911111977
CLAUDIA LIZETH 12/07/1990
ESTHER 03/07/1993
NORMA LETICIA 07/06/1987
SANTA ADALI 05/11/1974
MIZRAIM URIEL 22/04/1986
vy 30/12/1980
LAURA 04/09/1990
LAURA 20/10/1983
KAREN ALEJANDRA 17/07/1991
FORTINO ENRIQUE  08/03/1990
GILDARDO 09/09/1988
ALEJANDRO 11/07/1971
MARIA VIRIDIANA  12/09/1976
MARTHA SIVIA 02/06/1968
MAYRA GABRIELA  24/03/1963
LAURA 22/09/1970
MARISOL 14/11/1985
YADIRA 13/08/1986
DANIA LIZBETH 01/11/1989
GREGORIO 28/03/1994
JUDITH LORENZA  30/09/1964
JOSE ALBERTO 09/02/1987
CLARA 12/08/1957
EDER DASAEV 15/09/1982
JUANA 18/11/1988
NIDIA YAMILE 14/07/1985
MARIA ELENA 16/02/1972
ANALILIA 08/08/1983
ROXANA 05/09/1976
ABIEL 20/03/1981
SELENE MARIELA  14/09/1992
ALFONSO 01/04/1949
BERENICE MA. DEL F 14/04/1977
MARIA ELENA 23/10/1958
GEORGINA 23/04/1980

09A
08B
11A
DC1TB
09A
09A
08A
DC1TB
DC1TB
DC1TC
07
11A
08B
07
08B
DC1AC
DC1TB
08B
07
08A
08B
07
DC1AC
09A
08A
DC1TA
DC1AC
DC1TB
DC1TA
07
08A
08B
09A
08B
DC1TA
09A
08A
08B
09A
07
11A
07

01
11C
08B
09A
09A



TLACOMULCO
CANTU
MURILLO
GAY0SSO
PEREZ
MONTES
TORRES
HERNANDEZ
ZAMORA
VARGAS
HERRERA
ROSAS
RAMIREZ
CADENA
MUNOZ
VIGUERAS
HUERTA
CEBRIAN
ROMERO
TELLO
LAZARO
HERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ
PEREZ
VARGAS
FUENTES
MUNOZ
ANGELES
ZARCO
RAMOS
GUTIERREZ
RAMIREZ
VERA
ROSALES
LUQUENO
OCADIZ
GARCIA
HERNANDEZ
ORTEGA
GARCIA
SIMON
TIENDA
LUQUENO
OZORNIO
BARRON
SANDOVAL
MILLAN

TIENDA
ROSAS
BRAVO
HERNANDEZ
ROQUE
OLVERA
JUAREZ
GARCIA
GUIDO
NORATO
RAMIREZ
CASTRO
ORTEGA
HERNANDEZ
GOMEZ
SANTOS
OCADIZ
VARGAS
ORTIZ
ORTEGA
CERVANTES
DIAZ
TORRES
MACIAS
ZACATENCO
SOLIS

RUIZ
HERNANDEZ
MENDOZA
DELGADO
ESPINOSA
SOTO
JIMENEZ
GUTIERREZ
FALCON
ISLAS

DIAZ

DE ITA
VEGA
CASANOVA
BASTIDA
AVILA
GALLEGOS
SUAREZ
ARGUMEDO
OSORNIO
GODINEZ

MARIA MAGDALENA 28/07/1992
NOELIA ROSAURA  27/12/1991
JESUS MANUEL 26/06/1974
SERGIO ISRAEL 08/10/1991

ALEJANDRA 05/10/1989
MARISOL 10/02/1988
MARICELA 13/02/1988

LEONEL JAVIER 01/03/1982
JOSE ANTONIO 06/12/1956

GISEL 20/03/1995
SCHANDA 29/09/1973
AMAIRANI 04/03/1995
CAROLINA 19/07/1996
CESAR 29/12/1992
FERNANDO 06/11/1982

JOSE DE JESUS 01/09/1996
MARIA FERNANDA  14/02/1996
CLAUDIAESTHER ~ 11/01/1985
MARIBEL 04/01/1979
RODRIGO 20/04/1988
EVELIA ESMERALDA 29/08/1992
MARIA DEL CARMEN 10/10/2000

EVELYN 09/06/1984
ERICK JESUS 05/05/1999
LETICIA 08/01/1994
LUIS ANGEL 26/02/1997
YULISSA 23/01/1997

JOSE HUMBERTO  04/09/1969
TERESA DE JESUS  14/10/1972
MARIA NAIDU 13/03/1972
IMELDA 13/05/1968
VICTOR MANUEL  05/04/1979
MARIA DEL CARMEN 19/06/1974

JOSE OSCAR 20/09/1984
PALOMA DE JESUS  28/06/1984
CESAR 27/08/1974

ADRIANA BERENICE 06/05/1977
MARCO ANTONIO  13/06/1974
HECTOR OSCAR 30/09/1971

ANALIDIA 17/10/1978
PATRICIA 0711211972
MONICA EULOGIA  11/03/1976
JOEL 14/04/1974
JOSE PABLO 29/06/1979
MARIA JULIETA 12/03/1984
PATRICIA 17/04/1982
LUIS 18/04/1966

08B
08A
08A
07
09A
01

01
DC1AC
12
08A
DC1AC
07

07

02
08B
07

07
DC1AC
DC1AC
D1111
09A
07

01

07

07

01

07
11A
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111



AGUILAR
PAREDES
PENA
ISLAS
VALENCIA
MILLAN
PERALTA
CARRAZCO
REYES
GERMAN
LOPEZ
GARCIA
ISLAS
VAZQUEZ
VERTIZ
MENECES
CASTRO
GUZMAN
HERNANDEZ
SALAS
ROMERO
REYES
DOMINGUEZ
HUERTA
RODRIGUEZ
SAMPERIO
CORRAL
ORTEGA
S0TO
VILLAGRAN
ACOSTA
HERNANDEZ
VARGAS
PARAJON
MONTANO
MARTINEZ
GARCIA
CURIEL
OLVERA
VARGAS
ALFARO
AGUILAR
MONTER
RODRIGUEZ
SANDOVAL
CORONA
ISLAS

CABRERA
GONZALEZ
MARTINEZ
ISLAS
MARTINEZ
FRANCO
PINEDA
MELENDEZ
BENITEZ
SUAREZ
SUAREZ
URBINA
ISLAS
GARCIA
MONTIEL
ARREOLA
GARCIA
RAMIREZ
ABREGO
SALGADO
VERA
HERNANDEZ
RIVEROS
RANGEL
ALFARO
VAZQUEZ
ISLAS
ALVAREZ
AGUILAR
PUENTE
MEJIA
HERNANDEZ
ROJO
GARCIA
MALDONADO
GARCIA
MAGALLANES
ANAYA
GARRIDO
ORNELAS
MARQUEZ
LIRA
JUAREZ
LOPEZ
RODRIGUEZ
CRUZ
LOPEZ

LISBETH 29/08/1985
MIRIAM ARELY 02/02/1979
EDUARDO ANGEL  13/09/1951
JUAN MANUEL 23/07/1975
OMAR 111111973
CLAUDIA LILIA 18/02/1981
[VONNE 08/01/1981
MERCED LILIANA  10/08/1970
ANGELICA 04/04/1987
DALIA ORQUIDEA  28/04/1988
MARYCRISTY 02/06/1991
ELIZABETH 03/10/1970
JUAN CARLOS 02/11/1973
VIRGINIA 31/01/1986
LEONOR HILDA 19/04/1970
GABRIELA 28/02/1989
YOLANDA 05/02/1981
MAURICIO ANTONIO 05/10/1984
RABINDRANATH 15/02/1973
OSCAR RAFAEL 29/08/1976
HUGO LORENZO ERM 05/09/1973
CLAUDIA JOCELYN  13/07/1993
MARIO ENRIQUE 19/01/1979
CLAUDIA 20/08/1984
OCTAVIO 12/03/1972
OMAR 10/11/1979
DAVID 29/11/1983
GABINA JULIETA 19/02/1962
ALEX EMMANUEL  18/07/1966
JOSE LUIS EVEREST 21/06/1984
LAURA MARCELA  27/10/1987
BRENDA MARIA 16/06/1991
LIDIA MYRIAM 10/06/1985
LUCIA 12/01/1976
MONICA 21/10/1984
MARIA DEL CARMEN 25/03/1982
ANA LUISA 04/12/1982
ARTURO 12/10/1963
LUIS MANUEL 18/10/1981
SAMANTHA 21/04/1992
ADRIANA 30/03/1974
JORGE LUIS 05/03/1983
GABRIELA 08/02/1983
MONICA 26/06/1974
MARIA DE LAPAZ  23/01/1961
KATIA 2211111970

MARIA DEL CARMEN 12/10/1988

DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111



DIAZGIRON
GONZALEZ
MARTINEZ
GALINDO
DE LEON Y PENA
HERNANDEZ
GUTIERREZ
PEREA
MELO
PENA
MUNOZ
RAMIREZ
CANO
GARCIA
GUZMAN
ARROYO
LOPEZ
MERCHAN
ORTEGA
APARICIO
OSUNA
MARQUEZ
TLATILOLPA
VARGAS
MARQUEZ
PATRICIO
GARCIA
VERA
PEREA
MELO
MARTINEZ
CASTELAN
ORTUNO
AMBROSIO
ISLAS
MENDOZA
MELO
HERNANDEZ
LIMON
TAPIA
VARGAS
GONZALEZ
ISLAS
TLALACALCO
SAENZ
MURILLO
ALVARADO

BERCHT
CRUZ
MACEDONIO
ORTEGA
SILVA
ROSALES
VILLEGAS
LEMUS
ISLAS
ROJAS
SALGADO
HERNANDEZ
TEJEDA
DELGADO
ALVARADO
RODRIGUEZ
LIRA
MENDOZA
MARIN
RAMIREZ
MEDINA
ILLESCAS
MARTINEZ
SALINAS
ILLESCAS
SEVILLA
SOLIS
TRUJILLO
CARMONA
DIAZ
GONZALEZ
ROSALES
LOZADA
VARGAS
VEGA
MENTADO
DIAZ
TAPIA
MONTIEL
CRUZ
SANCHEZ
ROBLES
VALENCIA
AVILES
OLVERA
MEJIA
HERNANDEZ

ERENDIRA MARGARI 20/06/1959
SERGIO FERNANDO 29/08/1973

OSVALDO 28/11/1980
ORALIA 27/08/1983
ALFONSO 18/12/1962
JOSE LUIS 24/02/1968
YAZMIN 20/08/1981
HUGO URIEL 10/10/1982
JAZMIN 22/08/1982
DANTE 19/02/1982
JESUS JONATHAN  06/05/1983
MARIA DEL ROCIO  30/07/1990
ALEXIS IVAN 14/01/1994
ISRAEL 14/09/1986
MIGUEL 09/05/1991
EDGAR REMIGIO  25/10/1977
OMAR 01/06/1990
NAISHLA YADIRA  31/08/1995
BLANCA ANDREA  30/11/1956
DAVID 02/03/1982
ELIZABETH 10/03/1976
JUAN ARTURO 18/07/1982
MARTHA 24/10/1995
MARTHA CELYNN  24/12/1982
GUADALUPE 19/03/1981
SULEYMA PILAR 11/10/1993
MARIA LUISA 20/01/1977
CRISTIAN SALVADOF 07/07/1993
KARLA IVETTE 23/09/1988
NOEL 04/02/1992
MARIO 18/01/1974
JOSE ALBERTO 15/03/1991
MARICRUZ 05/10/1972
JUANA MAGDALENA 08/01/1972
IRACEMA 03/05/1987
GENESIS ALINE 07/10/1990
JOSE GUADALUPE  12/12/1994
JORGE ALBERTO  19/05/1990
YOJANAN MIZAET ~ 08/09/1992
DULCE MARIA 21/11/1981
MIRIAM SARAI 13/02/1983
RODRIGO DE JESUS 04/07/1985
EDGAR 15/04/1994
JUAN PABLO 02/02/1979
JOSE URIEL 31/03/1994
CORAL CITLALHI 24/05/1996
JOSE JHONATHAN  19/09/1990

DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111



VAZQUEZ
DELGADILLO
CRUz
CANCINO
PINEDA
BLANCAS
ORTEGA
VACA
VARGAS
SOTO
BECERRA
MARROQUIN
CAZARES
ISLAS
PATRICIO
HERNANDEZ
DIAZ
FRANCO
JONGUITUD
ISLAS
GONZALEZ
MARTINEZ
CASTRO
GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ
PASTRANA
GUERRERO
BRAVO
GUZMAN
TORRES
CHAVEZ
ANGELES
MEJIA
ORTIZ
VERA
GONZALEZ
REYES
JUAREZ
TOLENTINO
MARTINEZ
LAGUNA
GARCIA
AVILA
HURTADO
PONCE
ESCOBEDO
ZARCO

CABANAS
LIMA
ORNELAS
ANGELES
EZETA
GONZALEZ
VARGAS
GOMEZ
OLARTE
FRANCO
ALVAREZ
GAY0SSO
GARRIDO
ISLAS
MARTINEZ
MORALES
JAIME
RODRIGUEZ
ALVAREZ
VALLEJO
MALDONADO
FLORES
RUBIO
CONTRERAS
ESPINOZA
LOPEZ
RODRIGUEZ
HERNANDEZ
RAMIREZ
CRUZ
CHAVEZ
GOMEZ
SERVIN
PEREZ
RIVERA
CAMARGO
RODRIGUEZ
VELASCO
ISLAS
PARRA
CASTELLANOS
BADILLO
NIETO
ORTIZ
IBARRA
HERNANDEZ
MENDOZA

JUANA INES 21/01/1965
ANA BELEN 23/05/1996
DANIEL ALEXIS 14/09/1994
VALERIA 25/02/1993

ANDREA FERNANDA 06/09/1992

ALEYDA SARAI 3111211997
LETICIA 14/09/1967
ERIKA NOHEMI 11/11/1996
SANDY 03/06/1976
MARIA NANCI 15/08/1995
MARTIN 21/11/1963
REYNA ADRIANA  08/07/1982
CLAUDIA 07/07/1975
MARTHA PATRICIA  10/11/1976
HECTOR 14/10/1983
ALBERTO 31/08/1972
NETZER GABRIEL ~ 22/07/1974
JUAN CARLOS 16/09/1983
TERESA BELEM 09/01/1972
JIMENA 111171991
DIEGO LEONEL 25/02/1992
ISAIAS 31/05/1980
RICARDO 09/02/1982
JUAN 06/10/1987
JOSE 26/09/1977

ANGEL ALEJANDRO 23/04/1996
WINDY JACQUELINE 05/05/1985
ERICA GUADALUPE  23/11/1973

ERICK 09/07/1980
MARIA DE LOS ANGE 02/08/1974
ALEJANDRO 22/04/1973
LAURA EDITH 04/03/1986
JAIME 01/07/1940
MARIA DEL ROSARIC 05/05/1958
MARIA MELISSA 07/10/1980
MARTHA ELIZABETH 23/02/1980
VICTOR 28/07/1958
ROCIO 17/06/1981
SERGIO 23/12/1956
CELSO 29/10/1980
FIDEL 03/01/1991
YESICA 25/01/1997

ANGEL FERNANDO  02/11/1968
YESENIA 19/08/1991

VERONICA 13/11/1972
YARETH YOHALI 12/03/1999
BLANCA ESTELA 16/11/1967

DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
D1111
D1111
D1111
D1111
D1111
D1111
D1111
D1111
D1111
08B

D1111
D1111
D1111
D1111
D1111
D1111
D1111
D1111
D1111
D1111
DA111



OLIVER
MONTIEL
GOMEZ
MARTINEZ
SERNA
ARMAS
HERRERIAS
HERNANDEZ
ARELLANO
JUAREZ
NAVA
CORDERO
TELLEZ

BALDERRAMA
PEREZ
XXXXX
CAMPOS
CASTANO
MENESES
MACEDO
OLVERA
HERNANDEZ
LAGOS

RIOS
RIVERA
JARDINEZ

LIDIA JANETT

26/01/1973

PEDRO MIGUEL TADI 13/02/1991

MARIA GABRIELA
LUIS DAVID
JULIANA ANDREA
MARTHA

ADRIAN

ROCIO

JORGE LUIS
ANGELICA MARIA
SERGIO ENRIQUE
REYNA EVELYN
MIGUEL ANGEL

27/06/1979
31/07/1974
11/05/1991
18/05/1979
05/03/1954
16/08/1977
30/09/1990
26/01/1993
09/11/1991
06/01/1988
26/07/1968

DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
DA111
07

01
DA111
DA111
DA111
09A



